GWOC XC Championships

Clayton

Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
10/16/2021 - 9:30 am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Beavercreek MS 44 1:.08:24 1341 651 1:.07 2-6-11-12-13-17-23 2-6-11-12-13-17-23
2 Centerville MS 55 1:09:09 1350 6:55 0:59 5-7-9-16-18-19-24 5-7-9-16-18-19-24
3 Springboro JH 56  1:08:49 13:46 6:53 1:30 1-8-10-15-22-31-37 1-8-10-15-22-26-27
4 Clayton Northmont MS 74 111049 1410 T7:05 2:40 3-4-14-21-54-86-89 3-4-14-21-32-37-39
5 Kettering MS 148  1:16:59 1524 742 1:37 28-38-47-48-68-75-79 25-28-30-31-34-35-36
6 Miamisburg MS 172 1:21:05 16:13 807 2:53 20-40-93-94-97-117-128 20-29-40-41-42-44-49
7 Wayne MS 223 1:44:48 20:58 10:229 9:.01 63-115-121-131-133 33-43-45-50-52
8 Spr. City MS 230 1:47:18  21:28 10:44 T7:46 88-125-126-127-132 38-46-47-48-51
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Ella Smith
Breonna Mosby
Makenna Long

Jazlen Simpson

Ella Buckingham
Kayla Messer

Anna Kate Robillard
Ellie Ulrich

Shayda Hart
Amelia Marusko
Alexis Powell
Madison Abney
Aubrey May
Miracle Rodgers

Isabelle Geiger
Ella Boettcher
Maddie Passage
Ada Noel

Lydia Miller
Sofia Stocker
Addison Brown

Nicole Wellinghoff
Sophia Johnson
Audrey Seger
Emilee Barker
Julia Stubbs

Lila Yankush
Abigail Delgrosso
Julia Pochet
Sophie Bowden
Shannon Marusko
Harper Vega
Camille Clark
Bonnie Lowe
Ruhani Bole
Lydia Tarplee
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Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
10/16/2021 - 9:30 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Springboro JH 12538 1
Beavercreek MS  12:56.2 2
Clayton Northmont  13:11.8 3
MS
Clayton Northmont  13:136 4
MS
Centerville MS 13:20.1 3
Beavercreek MS  13:27.1 6
Centerville MS 13:29.7 7
Springboro JH 13:354 8
Centerville MS 13:44.1 9
Springboro JH 13444 10
Beavercreek MS  13:56.1 11
Beavercreek MS  14:.01.6 12
Beavercreek MS  14:02.8 13
Clayton Northmont  14:09.4 14
MS
Springboro JH 14114 15
Centerville MS 14:158 16
Beavercreek MS  14:17.7 17
Centerville MS 14190 18
Centerville MS 14:204 19
Miamisburg MS ~ 14:214 20
Clayton Northmont  14:22.7 21
MS
Springboro JH 14:236 22
Beavercreek MS  14:28.8 23
Centerville MS 14:348 24
Beavercreek MS  14:38.1
Beavercreek MS  14:39.6
Centerville MS 14:39.7
Kettering MS 14:40.3 25
Beavercreek MS  14:41.8
Beavercreek MS  14:48.5
Springboro JH 14:490 26
Beavercreek MS  14:52.4
Beavercreek MS  14:57.4
Beavercreek MS  14:58.1
Centerville MS 14:58.6
Beavercreek MS  15:00.3
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Katerina Margorias
Peyton Taylor
Brianna Robbins
Emily Myers
Keaton Jenkins
Ananya Avasthi
Alivia Warner
Camri Thompson
Emma Van Horn
Lola Denslow
Gia Watkins
Penelope Weber
Sam Bravard
Caterina Burkart
Kaitlyn Pederson
Adde Goodnough
Addison Hecker
Abby Barnes

Emma Shearin
Mallory Jackson
Madison Leo

Nora Isgro
Eleanor Gillman
Jaylyn Caron
Aubrey Tibbit
Dana Van Wert
Maura Brooks
Chloe Creamer
Chasity Dobson
Madison Stolzenburg
Alexa Hofmann
Lola Becker
Samantha Aydelott
Elaina Sharritt

Aira Stoller
Scarlett Wyman
Paisley Varga
Olivia Christman
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Team
Springboro JH
Kettering MS
Beavercreek MS
Miamisburg MS
Beavercreek MS
Springboro JH
Beavercreek MS
Springboro JH
Beavercreek MS
Centerville MS
Kettering MS
Kettering MS
Beavercreek MS
Springboro JH
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Centerville MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Springboro JH
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Springboro JH
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Beavercreek MS
Wayne MS
Springboro JH
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Kettering MS
Centerville MS
Centerville MS
Springboro JH
Centerville MS
Beavercreek MS
Springboro JH

Time
15:05.5
15.05.6
15:06.5
15.06.8
15:08.9
15:10.6
15:14.3
15:20.4
15:25.5
15:26.1
15:26.5
15:29.2
15:35.1
15:38.7
15:39.4
15:41.8
15:48.2
15:50.9

15:52.1
15:53.8
15:54.2
15:55.2
15:55.9
15:56.9
15:58.7
15:59.0
15:59.0
15:59.3
16:08.6
16:13.8
16:15.7
16:17.1
16:22.0
16:22.5
16:26.4
16.26.6
16:31.7
16:34.9
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Kate Mitter

Mieke Highly
Katelyn Richards
Rachel Rowland
Allison Wooten
Brenna Harston
Aubrey Wolfe
Chloe Fullenkamp
McKenna Skouson
Kayden Stekli

Tia Weiss

Abigail Weeks

Ellie Shepherd
Bella Binfet
Kaitlyn Wayne

Ava Smith
Jaya Norris

Julia Balgac
De'Ajia Hall
Natalie Riffel
Pearl Noj

Emma Dietsch
Ava Lotspaih
Amira Boussaha
Faith Bohla
Eden Dobson
Katherine Bruun
Lilyan Ammons
Alexis Zimmer
Mackenna Osterday
Frida Lozano
Cece Stone
Mackenna Clark

Jessie Shatto
Lydia Frysinger
Sumaya Aly
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Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
10/16/2021 - 9:30 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Kettering MS 16:371 35
Springboro JH 16:44.2
Beavercreek MS  16:44.3
Centerville MS 16:48.3
Kettering MS 16:50.7 36
Beavercreek MS  16:52.1
Beavercreek MS  16:53.4
Beavercreek MS  16:54.4
Beavercreek MS  16:56.2
Springboro JH 16:59.7
Kettering MS 17:00.9
Clayton Northmont  17:03.4 37
MS
Springboro JH 17:07.8
Spr. City MS 17.080 38
Clayton Northmont  17:08.3 39
MS
Centerville MS 17:08.8
Clayton Northmont  17:09.1
MS
Springboro JH 17:10.1
Miamisburg MS ~ 17:11.4 40
Miamisburg MS ~ 17:11.9 41
Kettering MS 17:12.1
Kettering MS 17:12.3
Miamisburg MS ~ 17:13.4 42
Kettering MS 17:16.9
Beavercreek MS  17:20.0
Centerville MS 17:26.6
Springboro JH 17:33.8
Kettering MS 17:35.2
Springboro JH 17:38.5
Beavercreek MS  17:50.3
Beavercreek MS  17:52.0
Kettering MS 17:54.9
Clayton Northmont ~ 18:05.4
MS
Centerville MS 18:11.3
Centerville MS 18:15.7
Beavercreek MS  18:33.4
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Sara Walusimbi
Alena Truman
Errin Lee

Eva Keelor
Emalee Holtzman
Brooke Boehmer
Leah Wiley

Ava Rush
Gianna Arcuri
Ashlynn Mills
Shelby Miller
Bella Vaughn
Millie Blevins
Hannah Harris

Madison Alexander
Kayleigh Siebold
cierra moore
Jaeda Mullins

Ava Brewer

Mansi Desai

Kylie Henson
Dominga Bojhay
Katie Caplinger
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Team
Centerville MS
Beavercreek MS
Beavercreek MS
Kettering MS
Wayne MS
Kettering MS
Miamisburg MS
Kettering MS
Springboro JH
Beavercreek MS
Wayne MS
Centerville MS
Kettering MS

Clayton Northmont
MS

Spr. City MS
Spr. City MS
Spr. City MS
Miamisburg MS
Miamisburg MS
Beavercreek MS
Wayne MS
Spr. City MS
Wayne MS

Time
18:36.1
18:41.3
18:41.6
18:44.4
18:48.6
18:51.7
19:05.0
20:30.9
20:37.0
20:38.8
20:40.0
20:53.7
20:55.1
21:01.7

21:29.9
21:53.1
21:53.2
22:23.5
22:51.6
23:02.3
24:19.7
24:53.2
25:00.0
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